TThermoPrhermoProoThermoPrThermoPro™ o™ 2-Wire Loop-P2-Wire Loop-Pooweredwered
Indicating Indicating TTemperature emperature TTransmitterransmitterss
Tem
perature
© Absolute Process Instruments, Inc. 11/04
Phone: 800-942-0315
Fax: 800-949-7502
1220 American Way

Add approximately 1" to depth for strain relief and wire clearance
Weight (approximate)
Transmitter: Approx. 12 ounces
Shipping weight: Approx. 1 pound
Material and Color
ABS/Polycarbonate Housing. Gasketed rear cover, NEMA 4X
Light gray body, light gray/blue front
Connection and Probe Material
1/2" NPT male, 316 stainless steel. Consult factory other connections
Storage Temperature –40 to 203°F (–40 to 95°C)
Operating Temperature –4 to 185°F (–20 to 85°C)
SpecificationsSpecifications
EnvirEnvironmental Specificationsonmental Specifications
Mechanical SpecificationsMechanical Specifications
Range 2.5"L x 1/2 NPT 4"L x 1/2 NPT 6"L x 1/2 NPT 9"L x 1/2 NPT 12"L x 1/2 NPT
0 to 100.0°F F4LT2-100F F4LT4-100F F4LT6-100F F4LT9-100F F4LT12-100F
0 to 199.9°F F4LT2-200F F4LT4-200F F4LT6-200F F4LT9-200F F4LT12-200F
0 to 300°F F4LT2-300F F4LT4-300F F4LT6-300F F4LT9-300F F4LT12-300F
0 to 100.0°C F4LT2-100C F4LT4-100C F4LT6-100C F4LT9-100C F4LT12-100C
0 to 150.0°C F4LT2-150C F4LT4-150C F4LT6-150C F4LT9-150C F4LT12-150C
Range 2.5"L x 1/2 NPT 4"L x 1/2 NPT 6"L x 1/2 NPT 9"L x 1/2 NPT 12"L x 1/2 NPT
0 to 100.0°F F4LT2S-100F F4LT4S-100F F4LT6S-100F F4LT9S-100F F4LT12S-100F
0 to 199.9°F F4LT2S-200F F4LT4S-200F F4LT6S-200F F4LT9S-200F F4LT12S-200F
0 to 300°F F4LT2S-300F F4LT4S-300F F4LT6S-300F F4LT9S-300F F4LT12S-300F
0 to 100.0°C F4LT2S-100C F4LT4S-100C F4LT6S-100C F4LT9S-100C F4LT12S-100C
0 to 150.0°C F4LT2S-150C F4LT4S-150C F4LT6S-150C F4LT9S-150C F4LT12S-150C
ThermoPro with Standard RTD Probe
ThermoPro with Spring-Loaded RTD Probe. MUST be used with a Thermowell. Refer to Thermowell Stem Length Dimension.
L = Thermowell
Stem Length